Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "CYLINDER" BRP RAVE CROSS 800 HO

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

&lRoTAX SlROTAX

ENGINE GYLINDER
Gasket set Gaskel set




CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ1d "CYLINDER" BRP RAVE CROSS 800 HO

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 420931838 CpOK II0CTaBKu 0T 25 AHEeH JOINT 0.5 *GASKET 0.5 1
1 420931837 CpoK IIOCTaBK¥ OT 25 nHeH JOINT 0.6 *GASKET 0.6 1
1 420931964 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel JOINT 0.7 *GASKET 0.7 1
1 420931839 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel JOINT 0.8 *GASKET 0.8 1
2 420923817 CpoK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHel I(\‘,J&%/I\lg]iRE NICAS.*CYLINDER- 2
3 420854465 CpOK II0CTaBKu 0T 25 HHEeH SOUPAPE ECHAP. *VALVE-EXHAUST 2
4 420931542 CpOK 1I0CTaBKu 0T 25 AHEeH JOINT *GASKET 2
5 420430110 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHeH RING-"O" 2
6 420854455 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel BOITIER *HOUSING-VALVE 2
7 420840861 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Allen screw M6x25 4
8 420260729 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel MANCHON *BELLOWS 2
9 420838253 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel BRIDE RESSORT *CLAMP-SPRING 2
10 420854449 Cpok mocTaskx ot 25 fHeit D e, ECHAPP TVALVE- 2
11 420239048 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel RESSORT MANCHON*SPRING-HOSE 2
12 420239941 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel RESSORT *SPRING 2
13 420911558 CpoK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 nHeH COUVERCLE SOUP.*COVER-VALVE 2
14 420241220 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHelt Adjustment screw 2
15 420241270 CpoOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHel SCREW-TAPTITE M5 2
16 420640524 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH SCREW-HEX COLLAR 4
17 420640534 CpOK 1OCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# SCREW-HEX COLLAR 4
18 420931590 CpOK 1OCTaBKY OT 25 fHe# BAGUE CAOUT. *RING-RUBBER 2
19 420931410 CpOK 1I0CTaBK# 0T 25 HHeH JOINT TORIQUE *O RING 2
20 420923825 Cpok 1mocTaBku oT 19 nHei Cylinderhead 1
21 420941621 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 mHS Hex. Collar Screw M8 x 56.5 12
22 420922518 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 19 nHeit Thermostat 1
23 420931272 CpOK 1I0CTaBKu 0T 25 HHEeH SEALING RING 1
24 420922025 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel ggg(lég'?D SORTIE *BENT OUTLET 1
25 420941250 CpOK II0CTaBK# 0T 25 HHeH SCREW-TAPPING 4
26 420850338 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 mHEeH JOINT *GASKET 1
27 420922062 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel gég(ég,?]) SORTIE *BENT OUTLET 1
28 420240480 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH SCREW-PLUG 1/8-27 NPT 1
29 420867874 CpOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHel CARBURETOR SOCKET 2
30 512059504 Cpox nocTaskx ot 35 fHeit OARB T CARD SOTBRACKET: 1
31 605349377 Cpox mocTapKy ot 19 mHedt gliidB%edal assy. Includes items 31 1
31 XXX Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 nHA He nocrasnsieTcs 1
32 XXX Cpok nocTaBKu OT 21 fHS He nocrapnsercs 1
33 XXX Cpok nocTaBKku OT 21 gHS He nocrapnsercs 12
34 420931850 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel JOINT *GASKET 2
35 420973710 CpOK IIOCTaBKu OT 25 nHeH COLLECT.ECHAPP.*MANIFOLD-EXH. 1




36 420888741 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel EE%E}?}ENT ETANC*KIT-GASKET 1
37 420888745 Cpok mocTask ot 25 AHeir N FTANCHIT-GASKET 1
38 40052 CpoK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 nHeH ALLEN SC. M6 X 20 DIN912M8.8ZN 8
39 20052 Cpok nocTaBku oT 35 gHeH IImacTuHa 3aMKa 8
40 293800090 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH ENDUIT ETANCHE *SEALANT 1
41 420297906 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH COMPOUND SEALING 1
42 711297433 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH Molykote G-n Paste, 50g 1
43 293800038 CpOK 1OCTaBKY OT 25 fHe# LOCTITE-518 1
44 420297906 CpOK 1OCTaBKY OT 25 fHel COMPOUND SEALING 1




